Intel Fun Run and Walk 2013
Overall Finish List
Friday, August 16, 2013

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Jon Parker

Alex Levin

Dan Carter

Glen Gordon
Anthony Valpiani
Ryan Howell
Tejinder Aulakh
Eswaramoorthi Nallusamy
Vein Kong
Steven Dunn
Andy Nguyen
Rohin Agny

Tom Ryle

Matt Budelman
Matt Royer
Michael Nguyen
Michael Borgens
Kayla Lee

Chau Ho

Adrian Chu

Pj Landwehrle
Brian Mooers
Jeremiah Miller
Suraj Srinivasa
Sriraman Rajamani
Adrian Grigoras
Sunny Lam
Robert Mauri
Eva Tsoi

Siu Kwan

Kalvin Lee

Alex Mills

Joe Jasniewski
Mauro Lai

Tao Liu

Mark Chubb
Vern Mills

Rithi Soeung
Gerardo Martinez
Cecilia Gallegos
Todd Massengill
Bao Nguyen
Suzanne Schenck
Hung Nguyen
Brandon Truong
David Brent
Chheang Chay
Meera Ganesan
Patti Yokes
Jessica Larson
Sivashankar Shanmuga Velayutham
Smruti Aski
Vardhan Dugar
Alanna Koser
Ron Benson

7K Overall

Bib No

148
177
8
7
163
127
69
21
178
22
61
18
68
97
179
115
46
48
118
16
54
162
51
87
92
188
176
126
29
151
49
129
102
33
103
145
128

101
88
15

108
60

135

105
74

132
57

158

122
12
17
53

Age Gender Age Group Chip Time
28 M 1/16 20-29 0:27:42.2
40 M 1/27 40-49 0:28:00.4
56 M 1/11 50-59 0:29:14.2
44 M 2/27 40-49 0:30:41.3
38 M 1/23 30-39 0:31:06.1
54 M 2/11 50-59 0:31:21.9
31 M 2/23 30-39 0:32:13.9
36 M 3/23 30-39 0:33:50.9
34 M 4/23 30-39 0:34:27.0
21 M 2/16 20-29 0:34:35.5
14 M 1/513-19 0:35:08.9
20 M 3/16 20-29 0:35:13.1
45 M 3/27 40-49 0:35:21.1
38 M 5/23 30-39 0:35:28.2
37 M 6/23 30-39 0:35:45.7
14 M 2/513-19 0:36:11.1
24 M 4/16 20-29 0:36:21.3
0 F 1/130- 0 0:36:34.2
40 M 4/27 40-49 0:37:01.3
22 M 5/16 20-29 0:37:11.8
58 M 3/11 50-59 0:37:13.3
49 M 5/27 40-49 0:37:14.7
34 M 7/23 30-39 0:37:51.3
24 M 6/16 20-29 0:37:51.5
29 M 7/16 20-29 0:37:52.3
46 M 6/27 40-49 0:38:07.2
53 M 4/11 50-59 0:38:11.4
0 M 1/70-0 0:38:20.8
0 F 2/130-0 0:38:51.2
40 M 7/27 40-49 0:38:51.7
0 M 2/70-0 0:38:57.6
12 M 1/20 1-12 0:39:01.9
56 M 5/11 50-59 0:39:22.7
36 M 8/23 30-39 0:39:25.2
50 M 6/11 50-59 0:39:25.6
41 M 8/27 40-49 0:39:25.7
41 M 9/27 40-49 0:39:39.1
39 M 9/23 30-39 0:40:24.8
40 M 10/27 40-49 0:40:33.1
36 F 1/10 30-39 0:40:33.2
39 M 10/23 30-39 0:41:15.8
45 M 11/27 40-49 0:41:33.8
50 F 1/4 50-59 0:41:42.1
47 M 12/27 40-49 0:41:48.7
11 M 2/20 1-12 0:41:55.3
48 M 13/27 40-49 0:42:00.3
39 M 11/23 30-39 0:42:32.9
0 F 3/130-0 0:42:42.9
52 F 2/4 50-59 0:42:46.5
33 F 2/10 30-39 0:42:51.2
28 M 8/16 20-29 0:43:05.9
25 F 1/9 20-29 0:43:39.2
22 M 9/16 20-29 0:43:54.1
23 F 2/9 20-29 0:44:04.3
48 M 14/27 40-49 0:44:35.9
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Gun Time

0:27:42.2
0:28:00.4
0:29:14.2
0:30:41.3
0:31:08.5
0:31:23.3
0:32:13.9
0:33:50.9
0:34:32.2
0:34:36.4
0:35:11.5
0:35:13.1
0:35:23.2
0:35:29.9
0:35:48.6
0:36:12.2
0:36:26.5
0:36:37.9
0:37:09.3
0:37:16.2
0:37:17.8
0:37:16.8
0:37:52.6
0:37:51.5
0:38:02.7
0:38:11.7
0:38:21.3
0:38:28.4
0:39:06.5
0:38:56.4
0:39:03.5
0:39:05.4
0:39:23.4
0:39:29.5
0:39:25.6
0:39:27.8
0:39:42.9
0:40:26.3
0:40:34.8
0:40:34.6
0:41:21.2
0:41:45.6
0:41:58.3
0:41:52.3
0:41:59.6
0:42:10.5
0:42:34.6
0:42:48.3
0:42:58.6
0:43:08.1
0:43:13.4
0:43:43.1
0:44:12.2
0:44:09.4
0:44:41.3

Pace
6:27/M
6:31/M
6:48/M
7:08/M
7:14/M
717/M
7:30/M
7:52/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:19/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:30/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:13/M
9:24/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:36/M
9:40/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:53/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
10:01/M
10:09/M
10:13/M
10:15/M
10:22/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Name

Brain Dinh

Scott Schenck
Britanie Lining
Mike Kier

Shelby Ferguson
Randy Chavera
Allouah Kadjo
Brandon Jones
Gary Charles
Kassi Ward
Michelle Leon
Aaron Nguyen
Hung Q Nguyen
Trang Vu

Tuyet Luu

Dung Nguyen
Alex Nguyen
Jeannie Leon
Phong Do
Joshua Stahl
Michelle Truong
Dan Shier

Emily Hoffman
Thomas Wong
Jessica Truong
Tina Lam
Donovan Estep
Sundar Muthusamy
Ron Beane
Roey Rivnay
Ifiok Umoh

Mary Crys Calansingin
Greg Moore
Samantha Moore
Lisa McCann
Sumana Venur
Jacob Uch
Unruan Stallings
Prit Shah

Pranit Jannawar
Julian Estep
Amy Nguyen
Nolan Estep
Anthony Estep
Dina Chavera
Joseph Manaloor
Daniel Dang
Polina Stainbrook
Dean Stainbrook
Andy Ninh
Henry Ho

James Nguyen
Vivian Huynh
Tammy Ninh
Lincoln Young
Andrew Dinh
Thomas Huynh
Linh Vu

Wendy Ligon-Chapman
Karin Hamilton

7K Overall

Bib No
2
107
72
71
70
95
189
3
187
164
43
37
58
1
111
35
38
41
197
172
133
150
67
160
134
59
199
86
23
190
185
180
24
174
175
25
79
78
181
191
200
36
5451
198
96
173
157
124
123
39
119
116
171
98
186
184
170
85
89
149

Age Gender Age Group Chip Time
15 M 3/513-19 0:45:06.0
48 M 15/27 40-49 0:45:12.7
22 F 3/9 20-29 0:45:22.0
51 M 7/11 50-59 0:45:22.3
21 F 4/9 20-29 0:45:23.9
49 M 16/27 40-49 0:45:28.8
28 F 5/9 20-29 0:45:36.2
22 M 10/16 20-29 0:46:09.6
0 M 3/70-0 0:46:13.5
14 F 1/6 13-19 0:46:13.6
5 F 1/6 1-12 0:46:35.2
11 M 3/20 1-12 0:46:39.4
44 M 17/27 40-49 0:46:51.6
44 F 1/6 40-49 0:47:34.9
0 F 4/130-0 0:47:45.1
50 M 8/11 50-59 0:48:02.4
9 M 4/20 1-12 0:48:05.7
32 F 3/10 30-39 0:48:28.8
45 M 18/27 40-49 0:49:56.3
30 M 12/23 30-39 0:50:11.0
15 F 2/6 13-19 0:51:08.1
48 M 19/27 40-49 0:51:12.0
23 F 6/9 20-29 0:51:15.4
44 M 20/27 40-49 0:51:16.0
13 F 3/6 13-19 0:51:47.3
46 F 2/6 40-49 0:52:04.9
12 M 5/20 1-12 0:52:26.2
29 M 11/16 20-29 0:52:42.5
39 M 13/23 30-39 0:52:55.6
35 M 14/23 30-39 0:52:59.7
37 M 15/23 30-39 0:53:04.0
0 F 5/130-0 0:54:00.9
40 M 21/27 40-49 0:54:32.4
9 F 2/6 1-12 0:54:32.6
41 F 3/6 40-49 0:54:38.4
23 F 7/9 20-29 0:54:57.4
9 M 6/20 1-12 0:55:03.7
35 F 4/10 30-39 0:55:04.9
33 M 16/23 30-39 0:55:27.6
22 M 12/16 20-29 0:56:11.5
10 M 7/20 1-12 0:56:19.3
13 F 4/6 13-19 0:59:10.4
7 M 8/20 1-12 0:59:17.1
39 M 17/23 30-39 0:59:19.9
52 F 3/4 50-59 0:59:22.2
** M 4/70-0 0:59:33.8
36 M 18/23 30-39 0:59:39.4
9 F 3/6 1-12 1:00:06.1
51 M 9/11 50-59 1:00:12.3
18 M 4/513-19 1:00:57.2
11 M 9/20 1-12 1:01:49.9
10 M 10/20 1-12 1:07:01.3
0 F 6/130-0 1:08:34.8
13 F 5/6 13-19 1:08:38.0
39 M 19/23 30-39 1:09:38.4
10 M 11/20 1-12 1:09:51.2
0 M 5/7 0-0 1:09:58.0
0 F 7/130-0 1:10:40.2
48 F 4/6 40-49 1:11:17.5
0 F 8/130-0 1:11:17.6
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Gun Time

0:45:14.3
0:45:25.5
0:45:42.8
0:45:22.3
0:45:43.8
0:45:32.5
0:45:56.1
0:46:10.5
0:46:25.1
0:46:25.8
0:46:35.8
0:46:48.3
0:47:04.1
0:47:44.9
0:47:45.1
0:48:11.1
0:48:10.9
0:48:45.4
0:50:01.1
0:50:24.6
0:51:08.1
0:51:33.9
0:51:30.7
0:51:37.3
0:51:51.9
0:52:04.9
0:52:50.9
0:52:56.4
0:53:18.5
0:53:01.9
0:53:18.3
0:54:13.4
0:54:54.5
0:54:54.1
0:54:51.8
0:55:43.6
0:55:27.4
0:55:28.1
0:55:38.1
0:56:13.8
0:56:45.1
0:59:16.8
0:59:44.3
0:59:44.6
0:59:28.9
0:59:33.8
0:59:55.5
1:00:25.7
1:00:27.8
1:01:06.1
1:01:55.1
1:07:07.8
1:08:44.5
1:08:43.4
1:09:53.6
1:09:58.9
1:10:04.6
1:10:49.4
1:11:39.6
1:11:36.5

Pace
10:29/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:36/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:54/M
11:04/M
11:06/M
11:10/M
11:11/M
11:16/M
11:37/M
11:40/M
11:53/M
11:54/M
11:55/M
11:55/M
12:03/M
12:07/M
12:12/M
12:15/M
12:18/M
12:19/M
12:20/M
12:33/M
12:41/M
12:41/M
12:42/M
12:47/M
12:48/M
12:48/M
12:54/M
13:04/M
13:06/M
13:46/M
13:47/M
13:48/M
13:48/M
13:51/M
13:52/M
13:59/M
14:00/M
14:10/M
14:23/M
15:35/M
15:57/M
15:58/M
16:12/M
16:15/M
16:16/M
16:26/M
16:35/M
16:35/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Henry Koertzen
Merrill George
Karson Lee
Minh Do

Diem Thuy Luong

Elizabeth Lee
Duke Nguyen

Neven Abou Gazala

Lee Nguyen
Cynthia Martin
Jose Leon
Josef Leon
Carlos Leon
Kalyani Rovi
Rina Nune

Christopher Calimlim

Sunya Chay
Sopeara Chay
Mairud Chay
Daniel Cox

Luke Schwartzel
Kelsey Rosenthal
Chris Weldon
Thomas Birrer
Elliot Anders
Lisa Jones

Mark Rumbaugh
Greg Coston
Jason Carroll
Ben Grefe
Catherine Anders
Fred Anders
Cooper Anders
Nathan Calimlim
Thomas Dinh
Harrison Ho
Keola Warren
Susan Walsh
Curt Koepsell
Konomi Shimada
Antonette Kelly
Tiffany Murry
Patrick Hopkins
Carol Hopkins
Robert Hopkins
Spirit Lester
Alina Kelly

Tre Sager

7K Overall

Bib No
117
109
50
5455
91
47
169
194
99
125
40
44
42
5456
52
146
76
77
75
110
90
161
93
81
168
183
137
136
154
193
166
165
167
147
94
120
28
182
152
64
130
139
114
113
112
141
142
144

Age Gender Age Group Chip Time
45 M 22/27 40-49 1:11:32.0
46 M 23/27 40-49 1:11:36.5
0 M 6/7 0-0 1:12:40.5
43 M 24/27 40-49 1:12:54.2
0 F 9/130-0 1:12:59.2
0 F 10/130- 0 1:13:17.8
34 M 20/23 30-39 1:13:38.5
39 F 5/10 30-39 1:13:45.7
46 M 25/27 40-49 1:13:47.3
0 F 11/130- 0 1:13:59.6
34 M 21/23 30-39 1:14:49.9
2 M 12/20 1-12 1:14:50.0
5 M 13/20 1-12 1:14:51.0
33 F 6/10 30-39 1:15:01.7
0 F 12/130- 0 1:15:03.0
13 M 5/513-19 1:16:41.5
11 F 4/6 1-12 1:17:51.5
8 F 5/6 1-12 1:17:51.7
33 F 7/10 30-39 1:17:53.9
29 M 13/16 20-29 1:18:13.6
24 M 14/16 20-29 1:18:15.8
21 F 8/9 20-29 1:18:18.7
24 M 15/16 20-29 1:18:35.8
31 M 22/23 30-39 1:19:00.3
6 M 14/20 1-12 1:19:10.9
46 F 5/6 40-49 1:19:18.0
51 M 10/11 50-59 1:19:18.5
58 M 11/11 50-59 1:19:18.6
42 M 26/27 40-49 1:19:19.7
29 M 16/16 20-29 1:19:22.3
39 F 8/10 30-39 1:20:48.2
43 M 27/27 40-49 1:20:49.4
10 M 15/20 1-12 1:20:58.2
10 M 16/20 1-12 1:21:32.8
11 M 17/20 1-12 1:21:34.8
10 M 18/20 1-12 1:21:35.9
36 F 9/10 30-39 1:22:39.5
42 F 6/6 40-49 1:22:43.2
0 M 7/70-0 1:23:09.1
0 F 13/130-0 1:23:12.2
50 F 4/4 50-59 1:23:14.4
29 F 9/9 20-29 1:33:28.8
7 M 19/20 1-12 1:38:00.2
39 F 10/10 30-39 1:38:45.6
39 M 23/23 30-39 1:39:19.9
8 F 6/6 1-12 1:40:19.8
18 F 6/6 13-19 1:40:21.6
10 M 20/20 1-12 1:40:44.8
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p
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Gun Time

:11:54.7
:11:36.5
:12:47 1
:13:09.1
:13:09.5
113:24.4
:13:50.5
:13:59.3
:13:47.3
:13:59.6
:15:03.9
:15:02.4
:14:59.5
115:22.4
115:22.4
116:52.3
:18:03.6
:18:03.5
:18:02.4
:18:35.1
:18:34.7
:18:37.8
:18:35.8
:19:19.9
:20:33.3
:19:46.9
:19:18.5
:19:48.5
:19:48.4
119:22.3
:22:10.6
:22:15.6
:22:20.8
:21:38.8
:21:43.4
:21:43.1
:22:50.6
:22:54.2
:23:36.5
:23:39.6
:23:14.4
:33:28.8
:38:32.3
:39:13.6
:39:19.9
:140:19.8
:140:21.6
:40:44.8

Pace
16:38/M
16:39/M
16:54/M
16:57/M
16:58/M
17:03/M
17:07/M
17:09/M
17:10/M
17:12/M
17:24/M
17:24/M
17:24/M
17:27/M
17:27/M
17:50/M
18:06/M
18:06/M
18:07/M
18:11/M
18:12/M
18:13/M
18:17/M
18:22/M
18:25/M
18:27/M
18:27/M
18:27/M
18:27/M
18:27/M
18:47/M
18:48/M
18:50/M
18:58/M
18:58/M
18:58/M
19:13/M
19:14/M
19:20/M
19:21/M
19:21/M
21:44/M
22:47/M
22:58/M
23:06/M
23:20/M
23:20/M
23:26/M



Intel Fun Run and Walk 2013
Age Group Finish List
Friday, August 16, 2013

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Female Age Unknown

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 KaylaLee 48 0 18 0:36:34.2 0:36:37.9 8:30/M
2 EvaTsoi 29 0 29 0:38:51.2 0:39:06.5 9:02/M
3 Meera Ganesan 132 0 48 0:42:42.9 0:42:48.3 9:56/M
4  Tuyet Luu 111 0 70 0:47:45.1 0:47:45.1 11:06/M
5 Mary Crys Calansingin 180 0 87 0:54:00.9 0:54:13.4 12:33/M
6 Vivian Huynh 171 0 108 1:08:34.8 1:08:44.5 15:57/M
7 LinhVu 85 0 113 1:10:40.2 1:10:49.4 16:26/M
8 Karin Hamilton 149 0 115 1:11:176  1:11:36.5 16:35/M
9 Diem Thuy Luong 91 0 120 1:12:59.2 1:13:09.5 16:58/M
10 Elizabeth Lee 47 0 121 1:13:17.8 1:13:24.4 17:03/M
11 Cynthia Martin 125 0 125 1:13:59.6  1:13:59.6 17:12/M
12 Rina Nune 52 0 130 1:15:03.0 1:15:22.4 17:27/M
13 Konomi Shimada 64 0 155 1:23:12.2 1:23:39.6 19:21/M

Female 1 to 12

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Michelle Leon 43 5 66 0:46:35.2 0:46:35.8 10:50/M
2  Samantha Moore 174 9 89 0:54:32.6 0:54:54.1 12:41/M
3  Polina Stainbrook 124 9 103 1:00:06.1  1:00:25.7 13:59/M
4  Sunya Chay 76 11 132 1:17:51.5 1:18:03.6 18:06/M
5 Sopeara Chay 77 8 133 1:17:51.7 1:18:03.5 18:06/M
6  Spirit Lester 141 8 161 1:40:19.8 1:40:19.8 23:20/M

Female 13 to 19

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kassi Ward 164 14 65 0:46:13.6  0:46:25.8 10:45/M
2 Michelle Truong 133 15 76 0:51:08.1 0:51:08.1 11:53/M
3  Jessica Truong 134 13 80 0:51:47.3 0:51:51.9 12:03/M
4  Amy Nguyen 36 13 97 0:59:10.4 0:59:16.8 13:46/M
5 Tammy Ninh 98 13 109 1:08:38.0 1:08:43.4 15:58/M
6 Alina Kelly 142 18 162 1:40:21.6  1:40:21.6 23:20/M

Female 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Smruti Aski 12 25 52 0:43:39.2 0:43:43.1 10:09/M
2  Alanna Koser 53 23 54 0:44:04.3 0:44:09.4 10:15/M
3  Britanie Lining 72 22 58 0:45:22.0 0:45:42.8 10:33/M
4  Shelby Ferguson 70 21 60 0:45:23.9 0:45:43.8 10:33/M
5 Allouah Kadjo 189 28 62 0:45:36.2 0:45:56.1 10:36/M
6 Emily Hoffman 67 23 78 0:51:15.4  0:51:30.7 11:55/M
7  Sumana Venur 25 23 91 0:54:57.4 0:55:43.6 12:47/M
8 Kelsey Rosenthal 161 21 137 1:18:18.7 1:18:37.8 18:13/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
9 Tiffany Murry 139 29 157 1:33:28.8 1:33:28.8 21:44/M
Female 30 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Cecilia Gallegos 101 36 40 0:40:33.2 0:40:34.6 9:26/M
2 Jessica Larson 158 33 50 0:42:51.2 0:43:08.1 9:58/M
3 Jeannie Leon 41 32 73 0:48:28.8 0:48:45.4 11:16/M
4 Unruan Stallings 78 35 93 0:55:04.9 0:55:28.1 12:48/M
5 Neven Abou Gazala 194 39 123 1:13:45.7 1:13:59.3 17:09/M
6 Kalyani Rovi 5456 33 129 1:15:01.7 1:15:22.4 17:27/M
7  Mairud Chay 75 33 134 1:17:53.9 1:18:02.4 18:07/M
8 Catherine Anders 166 39 146 1:20:48.2 1:22:10.6 18:47/M
9 Keola Warren 28 36 152 1:22:39.5 1:22:50.6 19:13/M
10 Carol Hopkins 113 39 159 1:38:45.6 1:39:13.6 22:58/M
Female 40 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1  Trang Vu 1 44 69 0:47:34.9 0:47:449 11:04/M
2 TinaLam 59 46 81 0:52:04.9 0:52:04.9 12:07/M
3 Lisa McCann 175 41 90 0:54:38.4 0:54:51.8 12:42/M
4  Wendy Ligon-Chapman 89 48 114 1:11:17.5 1:11:39.6 16:35/M
5 Lisa Jones 183 46 141 1:19:18.0 1:19:146.9 18:27/M
6 Susan Walsh 182 42 153 1:22:43.2 1:22:54.2 19:14/M
Female 50 to 59
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Suzanne Schenck 108 50 43 0:41:42.1 0:41:58.3 9:42/M
2  Patti Yokes 57 52 49 0:42:46.5 0:42:58.6 9:57/M
3 Dina Chavera 96 52 100 0:59:22.2 0:59:28.9 13:48/M
4 Antonette Kelly 130 50 156 1:23:14.4 1:23:14.4 19:21/M

Male Age Unknown

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Robert Mauri 126 0 28 0:38:20.8 0:38:28.4 8:55/M
2 Kalvin Lee 49 0 31 0:38:57.6  0:39:03.5 9:03/M
3 Gary Charles 187 0 64 0:46:13.5 0:46:25.1 10:45/M
4  Joseph Manaloor 173 ** 101 0:59:33.8  0:59:33.8 13:51/M
5 Thomas Huynh 170 0 112 1:09:58.0 1:10:04.6 16:16/M
6 Karson Lee 50 0 118 1:12:40.5 1:12:47.1 16:54/M
7  Curt Koepsell 152 0 154 1:23:09.1  1:23:36.5 19:20/M

Male 1 to 12

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Alex Mills 129 12 32 0:39:01.9 0:39:05.4 9:04/M
2  Brandon Truong 135 11 45 0:41:55.3 0:41:59.6 9:45/M
3 Aaron Nguyen 37 11 67 0:46:39.4 0:46:48.3 10:51/M
4  Alex Nguyen 38 9 72 0:48:05.7 0:48:10.9 11:11/M
5 Donovan Estep 199 12 82 0:52:26.2 0:52:50.9 12:12/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
6 Jacob Uch 79 9 92 0:55:03.7 0:55:27.4 12:48/M
7  Julian Estep 200 10 96 0:56:19.3 0:56:45.1 13:06/M
8 Nolan Estep 5451 7 98 0:59:17.1  0:59:44.3 13:47/M
9 Henry Ho 119 11 106 1:01:49.9 1:01:55.1 14:23/M
10 James Nguyen 116 10 107 1:07:01.3 1:07:07.8 15:35/M
11 Andrew Dinh 184 10 111 1:09:51.2 1:09:58.9 16:15/M
12 Josef Leon 44 2 127 1:14:50.0 1:15:02.4 17:24/M
13 Carlos Leon 42 5 128 1:14:51.0 1:14:59.5 17:24/M
14  Elliot Anders 168 6 140 1:19:10.9 1:20:33.3 18:25/M
15 Cooper Anders 167 10 148 1:20:58.2 1:22:20.8 18:50/M
16 Nathan Calimlim 147 10 149 1:21:32.8 1:21:38.8 18:58/M
17 Thomas Dinh 94 11 150 1:21:34.8 1:21:43.4 18:58/M
18 Harrison Ho 120 10 151 1:21:35.9 1:21:43.1 18:58/M
19 Patrick Hopkins 114 7 158 1:38:00.2 1:38:32.3 22:47/M
20 Tre Sager 144 10 163 1:40:44.8 1:40:44.8 23:26/M

Male 13 to 19

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Andy Nguyen 61 14 11 0:35:08.9 0:35:11.5 8:10/M
2  Michael Nguyen 115 14 16 0:36:11.1  0:36:12.2 8:25/M
3 Brain Dinh 2 15 56 0:45:06.0 0:45:14.3 10:29/M
4 Andy Ninh 39 18 105 1:00:57.2 1:01:06.1 14:10/M
5  Christopher Calimlim 146 13 131 1:16:41.5 1:16:52.3 17:50/M

Male 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Jon Parker 148 28 1 0:27:42.2 0:27:42.2 6:27/M
2 Steven Dunn 22 21 10 0:34:35.5 0:34:36.4 8:03/M
3  Rohin Agny 18 20 12 0:35:13.1  0:35:13.1 8:11/M
4  Michael Borgens 46 24 17 0:36:21.3 0:36:26.5 8:27/M
5 Adrian Chu 16 22 20 0:37:11.8 0:37:16.2 8:39/M
6  Suraj Srinivasa 87 24 24 0:37:51.5 0:37:51.5 8:48/M
7  Sriraman Rajamani 92 29 25 0:37:52.3 0:38:02.7 8:48/M
8 Sivashankar Shanmuga Velayutham 122 28 51 0:43:05.9 0:43:13.4 10:01/M
9 Vardhan Dugar 17 22 53 0:43:54.1 0:44:12.2 10:13/M
10 Brandon Jones 3 22 63 0:46:09.6 0:46:10.5 10:44/M
11 Sundar Muthusamy 86 29 83 0:52:42.5 0:52:56.4 12:15/M
12 Pranit Jannawar 191 22 95 0:56:11.5 0:56:13.8 13:04/M
13 Daniel Cox 110 29 135 1:18:13.6  1:18:35.1 18:11/M
14 Luke Schwartzel 90 24 136 1:18:15.8 1:18:34.7 18:12/M
15 Chris Weldon 93 24 138 1:18:35.8 1:18:35.8 18:17/M
16 Ben Grefe 193 29 145 1:19:22.3  1:19:22.3 18:27/M

Male 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Anthony Valpiani 163 38 5 0:31:06.1 0:31:08.5 7:14/M
2  Tejinder Aulakh 69 31 7 0:32:13.9 0:32:13.9 7:30/M
3  Eswaramoorthi Nallusamy 21 36 8 0:33:50.9 0:33:50.9 7:52/M
4  Vein Kong 178 34 9 0:34:27.0 0:34:32.2 8:01/M
5 Matt Budelman 97 38 14 0:35:28.2 0:35:29.9 8:15/M

7K by Age Group Page 6 of 8
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Matt Royer
Jeremiah Miller
Mauro Lai

Rithi Soeung
Todd Massengill
Chheang Chay
Joshua Stahl
Ron Beane
Roey Rivnay
Ifiok Umoh

Prit Shah
Anthony Estep
Daniel Dang
Lincoln Young
Duke Nguyen
Jose Leon
Thomas Birrer
Robert Hopkins

Place Name
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Alex Levin
Glen Gordon
Tom Ryle
Chau Ho

Brian Mooers
Adrian Grigoras
Siu Kwan

Mark Chubb
Vern Mills
Gerardo Martinez
Bao Nguyen
Hung Nguyen
David Brent
Ron Benson
Scott Schenck
Randy Chavera
Hung Q Nguyen
Phong Do

Dan Shier
Thomas Wong
Greg Moore
Henry Koertzen
Merrill George
Minh Do

Lee Nguyen
Jason Carroll
Fred Anders

7K by Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
179 37 15 0:35:45.7 0:35:48.6 8:19/M
51 34 23 0:37:51.3 0:37:52.6 8:48/M
33 36 34 0:39:25.2 0:39:29.5 9:10/M

9 39 38 0:40:24.8 0:40:26.3 9:24/M
88 39 41 0:41:15.8 0:41:21.2 9:36/M
74 39 47 0:42:32.9 0:42:34.6 9:53/M
172 30 75 0:50:11.0 0:50:24.6 11:40/M
23 39 84 0:52:55.6  0:53:18.5 12:18/M
190 35 85 0:52:59.7 0:53:01.9 12:19/M
185 37 86 0:53:04.0 0:53:18.3 12:20/M
181 33 94 0:55:27.6  0:55:38.1 12:54/M
198 39 99 0:59:19.9 0:59:44.6 13:48/M
157 36 102 0:59:39.4 0:59:55.5 13:52/M
186 39 110 1:09:38.4 1:09:53.6 16:12/M
169 34 122 1:13:38.5 1:13:50.5 17:07/M
40 34 126 1:14:49.9 1:15:03.9 17:24/M
81 31 139 1:19:00.3 1:19:19.9 18:22/M
112 39 160 1:39:19.9 1:39:19.9 23:06/M

Male 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
177 40 2 0:28:00.4 0:28:00.4 6:31/M
7 44 4 0:30:41.3 0:30:41.3 7:08/M
68 45 13 0:35:21.1  0:35:23.2 8:13/M
118 40 19 0:37:01.3 0:37:09.3 8:37/M
162 49 22 0:37:14.7 0:37:16.8 8:40/M
188 46 26 0:38:07.2 0:38:11.7 8:52/M
151 40 30 0:38:51.7 0:38:56.4 9:02/M
145 41 36 0:39:25.7 0:39:27.8 9:10/M
128 41 37 0:39:39.1 0:39:42.9 9:13/M
6 40 39 0:40:33.1 0:40:34.8 9:26/M
15 45 42 0:41:33.8 0:41:45.6 9:40/M
60 47 44 0:41:48.7 0:41:52.3 9:43/M
105 48 46 0:42:00.3 0:42:10.5 9:46/M

4 48 55 0:44:35.9 0:44:41.3 10:22/M
107 48 57 0:45:12.7 0:45:25.5 10:31/M
95 49 61 0:45:28.8 0:45:32.5 10:34/M
58 44 68 0:46:51.6 0:47:04.1 10:54/M
197 45 74 0:49:56.3 0:50:01.1 11:37/M
150 48 77 0:51:12.0 0:51:33.9 11:54/M
160 44 79 0:51:16.0 0:51:37.3 11:55/M
24 40 88 0:54:32.4 0:54:545 12:41/M
117 45 116 1:11:32.0 1:11:54.7 16:38/M
109 46 117 1:11:36.5 1:11:36.5 16:39/M

5455 43 119 1:12:54.2 1:13:09.1 16:57/M

99 46 124 1:13:47.3 1:13:47.3 17:10/M
154 42 144 1:19:19.7 1:19:148.4 18:27/M
165 43 147 1:20:49.4 1:22:15.6 18:48/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Dan Carter 8 56 3 0:29:14.2 0:29:14.2 6:48/M
2  Ryan Howell 127 54 6 0:31:21.9 0:31:23.3 7:17/M
3 PjLandwehrle 54 58 21 0:37:13.3 0:37:17.8 8:39/M
4  Sunny Lam 176 53 27 0:38:11.4 0:38:21.3 8:53/M
5 Joe Jasniewski 102 56 33 0:39:22.7 0:39:23.4 9:09/M
6 Tao Liu 103 50 35 0:39:25.6 0:39:25.6 9:10/M
7  Mike Kier 71 51 59 0:45:22.3 0:45:22.3 10:33/M
8 Dung Nguyen 35 50 71 0:48:02.4 0:48:11.1 11:10/M
9 Dean Stainbrook 123 51 104 1:00:12.3 1:00:27.8 14:00/M
10 Mark Rumbaugh 137 51 142 1:19:18.5 1:19:18.5 18:27/M
11 Greg Coston 136 58 143 1:19:18.6  1:19:48.5 18:27/M
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